
PHS Baseball Comprehensive Schedule 

2014 Spring Season

Date Day Time/Division Location Opponent

03/01/14 Saturday 1:00 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School Claremont 

10:00 a.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School Claremont

11:00 a.m.

Varsity Location - Claremont High School Claremont

03/05/14 Wednesday 3:15 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Rancho Cucamonga High School Rancho Cucamonga

Junior Varsity Location - Rancho Cucamonga High School Rancho Cucamonga

3:30 p.m.

Varsity Location - TBA Dicks Tournament

03/08/14 Saturday    

Junior Varsity Location -                            Alta Loma

1:00 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School Alta Loma High School

Varsity Location - TBA Dicks Tournament

03/12/14 Wednesday 3:15 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Baldwin Park High School Baldwin Park

Junior Varsity Location - Baldwin Park High School Baldwin Park

3:30 p.m.

Varsity Location - TBA Dicks Tournament

03/15/14 Saturday TBA

Frosh/Soph Location - TBA Dicks Tourny

Junior Varsity Location - TBA Dicks Tournament

03/17/14 Monday 11:00 a.m.

Varsity Location - Rancho Cucamongo HS Rancho Cucamonga HS

03/18/14 Tuesday 3:15 p.m.

Varsity Location - Oak Hills HS Oak Hills HS

03/19/14 Wednesday 3:15 p.m.

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School Chaffey HS

03/20/14 Thursday                              

Varsity Location - Rancho Cucamongo HS Rancho Cotate HS

3:30 p.m.



Frosh/Soph Location - Nogales High School PHS vs. Nogales High School

03/21/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. La Salle High School

03/24/14 Monday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Nogales High School

03/25/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - San Marino High (Del Mar Park) PHS vs. San Marino High School

Junior Varsity Location - Baldwin Park PHS vs Baldwin Park

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School Baldwin Park High School

03/27/14 Thursday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. La Canada High School

03/28/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - South Pasadena PHS vs South Pasadena

03/29/14 Saturday 10 a.m./ 1 p.m.

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School South Pasadena High School

03/31/14 Monday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs Loyola High School

04/01/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Crescenta Valley High School

6:00 p.m.

Varsity Location - Crescenta Valley (Stengel) PHS vs. Crescenta Valley High School

04/04/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Burbank High School PHS vs. Burbank High School

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Burbank High School

04/08/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

Varsity Location - Arcadia High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

04/10/14 Thursday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

04/11/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Monrovia High School

Junior Varsity Location - Herbert Hoover High School PHS vs. Herbert Hoover High School

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Herbert Hoover High School

04/12/14 Saturday 10:00 a.m. & 1:00 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. La Salle High School (DH)

04/15/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Glendale High School

Varsity Location - Glendale High School PHS vs. Glendale High School



04/16/14 Wednesday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Pasadena Poly

6:00 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Arcadia High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

04/18/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. San Marino High School

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Burroughs High School

6:00 p.m.

Varsity Location - Burroughs High School PHS vs. Burroughs High School

04/22/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - La Canada High School PHS vs. La Canada

Junior Varsity Location - Crescenta Valley (Dunsmore Park) PHS vs. Crescenta Valley High School

3:30p.m.

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Crescenta Valley High School

04/25/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Muir High School PHS vs. Muir High School

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Muir High School

04/29/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Monrovia High School PHS vs. Monrovia High School

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Burbank High School

Varsity Location - Burbank High School PHS vs. Burbank High School

05/02/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

Junior Varsity Location - Arcadia High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Arcadia High School

05/06/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Herbert Hoover High School

Varsity Location - Herbert Hoover High School PHS vs. Herbert Hoover High School

05/07/14 Wednesday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - San Marino High (Del Mar Park) PHS vs. San Marino High School

05/08/14 Thursday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - La Canada High School PHS vs. La Canada High School

05/09/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Glendale High School PHS vs. Glendale High School

Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Glendale High School

05/13/14 Tuesday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Burroughs High School PHS vs. Burroughs High School



Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Burroughs High School

05/15/14 Thursday 3:30 p.m.

Frosh/Soph Location - Monrovia High School PHS vs. Monrovia High School

Saturday 1:00 p.m.

Varsity Location - TBA Dicks Tournament

05/16/14 Friday 3:30 p.m.

Junior Varsity Location - Pasadena High School PHS vs. Muir High School

Varsity Location - Muir High School PHS vs. Muir High School


